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24th Annual Pain Medicine Meeting

November 13-15

#ASRAFALL25

6:15 AM

Refresher Courses.

Special Sessions

2025 | Austin, Texas

Wednesday, November 12th

Special Interactive Sessions.

Thursday, November 13th

Interactive Sessions Workshops - Off-site Workshops - Off-site Workshops - Off-site Workshops - Off-site

Moderated ePosters

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

Non-CME Ancillary Event by

TBD
(breakfast included)

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

Fellows and Residents Special
ession
Choosing the Right
Fellowship

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

Welcome and Opening Addresses

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

RC-01
Refresher Course

Pain, High-Dose Opioids, and,
New Analgesic Molecules

1801
Ask the Experts Interactive
Session

Review of the Basics

9:45 AM

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

1115 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

RC-02
Refresher Course

Challenges to Pain Medicine
Practice

EEP-01
Educational Excellence
Program

Updates in Pain Medicine
Training

TICKET
S|

ec-01
Special Interactive Session

Physical Examination for
Pain

Open to all, additional fee

1502
Ask the Experts Interactive
ession

Diagnosis of Pain
Generators - History,
Physical Exam,
Investigations - |

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

100 PM

A5 PM

Lunch on Own

TICKET

PBLDs
(lunch included)

MP-01
Moderated ePosters

MP-02
Moderated ePosters

Lunch on Own

130 PM

145 PM

2:00 PM

RC-03
Refresher Course

Advancing Cancer Pain

EEP-02
Educational Excellence
Program

1S-03
Ask the Experts Interactive
Session

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

315 PM

ing the Pai
Medicine Curriculum

i is of Pain
- History, Physical Exam,

3:30 PM

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

MP-03
Moderated ePosters

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

RC-04
Refresher Course

Ethics and

2:15 PM

4:30 PM

2:45 PM

5:00 PM

of
Pain Therapies Without
Coverage

EEP-03
Educational Excellence
Program

Building Trainee
Engagement

TICKET
Spec-02
Special Interactive Session

Planning Your Training and
Career

Open to all, additional fee

1S-04
Ask the Experts Interactive
Session

‘Advanced Treatments

5:15 PM

6:00 PM

5:15-7:15 PM

Special Event
‘Welcome Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Oper

MP-04
Moderated ePosters
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Friday, November 14th

Session Refresher Courses Special Sessions Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters
6:15 AM ;
6:30 AM
6:45 AM Wellness Program
.00 AW Non-CME Ar.:.cBiIII)ary Event by
7:15 AM (breakfast included)
7:30 AM
745 AM Registration and Breakfast in Foyer
8:00 AM
PS-01 1S-05 MP-05
8:15AM Plenary Session Ask the Experts Interactive Moderated ePosters
Session
8:30 AM Special Considerations for
- Special F [of ies About
8:45 AM Analgesics and Interventions
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM Break in Exhibit Hall
. Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room, Internet Café
10:15 AM PA/NP/Nursing Meet and Greet
10:30 AM
PS-02 1S-06 MP-06
10:45 AM Plenary Session Ask the Experts Interactive Moderated ePosters
Session
11:.00 AM | Assessing Outcomes of Pain
Inter Chall Cases -
A5 AM Neuromodulation
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM Non-CME Ancillary Event by | Non-CME Ancillary Event by
- TBD TBD
12:45PM (lunch included) (lunch included)
1:00 PM Lunch on Own
1:156 PM
1:30PM TiekeT_]
Spec-03
1:45PM Special Interactive Session
PsS-03 1S-07 MP-07
2:00 PM Plenary Session Non-Pharmacological: Ask the Experts Interactive Moderated ePosters
- Physical Therapy, Session
215PM Your Pain Medici Psy ical Therapy,
- Practice Addressing Patients' The Future of Pain Medicine
2:30 PM q
Concerns Fellowships
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
- Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room, Internet Café
3:45 PM
New Member Meet and Greet
4:00PM
415 PM
PS-04 1S-08 MP-08
4:30 PM Plenary Session Ask the Experts Interactive Moderated ePosters
445PM || ifelong Learning and Career
- D Concern About Opioids: How
5:00 PM Do | Assess for Opioid Use
515 PM Disorder?
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6-7PM Non-CME Ancillary Event
Special Industry Session
7-8 PM Special Event
Resident/Fellow and Pain Program Directors Meet and Greet
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Session

6:15 AM

Saturday, November 15th

Refresher Courses Special Session Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops

Moderated ePosters

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

Non-CME Ancillary Event by
D

7:15 AM

(breakfast included)

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

Getting Started - Breakfast in Exhibit Hall
Registration, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room, Internet Café

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

TICKET TICKET

PS-05 PA-01 PMP-01
Plenary Session PA / Nurse Practitioner / Nursing Practice Management Portfolio
Program
New Procedures for Spinal Setting Yourself Up for Success
Pain
Assessment of Pain and
Treatment Priniciples

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room, Internet Café

MP-09
Moderated ePosters

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

PS-06 PA-02 PMP-02

Plenary Session PA / Nurse Practitioner / Nursing|  Practice Management Portfolio
Program

Artificial Intelligence in Pain You Made It! Now What?
Medicine What | Wish Someone Would

Have Told Me About Sooner

MP-10
Moderated ePosters

12:45PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

TICKET

Special Event
Excellence in ASRA Pain Medicine Awards Luncheon

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

PS-07 PA-03 PMP-03

Plenary Session PA / Nurse Practitioner / Nursing Practice Management Portfolio
Program

Neurodestructive Treatments Planning for the Present and
for Pain Managing Neuromodulation Future

4:15PM

MP-11
Moderated ePosters

4:30 PM

4:45PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

PS-08

Plenary Session

Neuromodulation Now

6:00-7:00 PM

Session Adjournment/Free Time

7:00-
10:00 PM

TICKET

Special Event
ASRA Pain Medicine Annual Meeting C:
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