

#ASRAFALL25



Wednesday, November 12th 4 - 6:00 PM Thursday, November 13th 6:30 AM on-CME Ancillary Event by TBD (breakfast included) 6:45 AM 7:00 AM Registration and Breakfast in Fover lows and Residents Speci Session Choosing the Right Fellowship 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM Welcome and Opening Addresses 8:00 AM 8:15 AM WS-03 Resident/Fellow Workshop (cadaver) RC-01 Refresher Course WS-01 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver) TICKET WS-02 8:30 AM TICKET WS-04 8:45 AM ain, High-Dose Opioids, an New Analgesic Molecules Review of the Basics 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM (This workshop is held off-site. 9:45 AM Break and Refreshments in Foyer Spec-01 Special Interactive Session 10:00 AM IS-02 Ask the Experts Interactive Session (This workshop is held off-site. RC-02 resher Course 10:15 AM 10:30 AM Physical Examination for Pain Diagnosis of Pain Generators - History, Physical Exam, Investigations - I Updates in Pain Medicine TICKET WS-06 WS-05 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver) 10:45 AM WS-07 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop Open to all, additional fee 11:00 AM 11:15 AM Thoracic Spine - MBB, RFA, Intra-articular, Epidural SIJ Fusion 11:30 AM 11:45 AM his workshop is held off-site 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM Lunch on Own 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM EEP-02 Educational Excellence Program 1:45 PM WS-09 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver) WS-10 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver) 2:00 PM Advancing Cancer Pain agnosis of Pain Generato History, Physical Exam, Investigations - II Enhancing the Pain Medicine Curriculum 2:15 PM Sacroiliac Joint/Sacrum - LBBB RFA, Intra-articular, S1 Nerve Root 2:30 PM 2:45 PM (This workshop is held off-site. 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM Break and Refreshments in Foyer TICKET Spec-02 3:45 PM EEP-03 ational Excellence Program RC-04 resher Course IS-04 Ask the Experts Interactive WS-14 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver) 4:00 PM WS-12 Hands-On Fluoroscopy & Ultrasound Workshop (cadave live model) WS-13 VR Hands-On Fluore Workshop Planning Your Training and Career 4:15 PM Building Trainee Engagement Advanced Treatments 4:30 PM 4:45 PM (This workshop is held off-site. 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 6:00 PM Special Event Welcome Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening 5:15 - 7:15 PM



24th Annual Pain Medicine Meeting November 13-15, 2025 | Austin, Texas #ASRAFALL25



		Frida	ay, Novem	ber 14th						
Session	Refresher Courses	Special Sessions	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters				
6:15 AM		-,								
6:30 AM										
6:45 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event by	Wellness Program								
7:00 AM	TBD									
7:15 AM	(breakfast included)									
7:30 AM										
7:45 AM	Registration and Breakfast in Foyer									
8:00 AM	DC 04		IC OF	TICKET W.C. 4.F.	TICKET W.C. 46	MD 05				
8:15 AM	PS-01 Plenary Session		IS-05 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-15 Hands-On Ultrasound	WS-16 Simulator Workshop	MP-05 Moderated ePosters				
8:30 AM	Special Considerations for		Session	Workshop (live model)						
8:45 AM	Special Populations		Controversies About Analgesics and Interventions	Lower Extremity - Blocks and/or PNS of Sciatic,	Basivertebral Nerve Ablation					
9:00 AM			7 mangoordo ama mico romacino	Femoral, Obturator, Common						
9:15 AM				Peroneal						
9:30 AM										
9:45 AM										
10:00 AM		Break in Exhibit Hall								
	Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room, Internet Café PA/NP/Nursing Meet and Greet									
10:15 AM										
10:30 AM	PS-02		IS-06	WS-17	WS-18	MP-06				
10:45 AM	Plenary Session		Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop (live model)	Simulation Workshop	Moderated ePosters				
11:00 AM	Assessing Outcomes of Pain Interventions		Challenges Cases -		Simulation/Crisis Management in Pain Medicine					
11:15 AM	interventions		Neuromodulation	Pudendal, Piriformis, Ischial	management in Pain Medicine					
11:30 AM				Tuberosity Bursa						
11:45 AM										
12:00 PM										
12:15 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event by	Non CME Anaillant Front his								
12:30 PM 12:45 PM	TBD	Non-CME Ancillary Event by TBD								
1:00 PM	(lunch included) (lunch included) Lunch on Own									
1:15 PM			ı							
1:30 PM		TICKET		TICKET	TICKET					
1:45 PM	DO 00	Spec-03 Special Interactive Session	10.07	WS-19 Hands-On Ultrasound	WS-20 Resident/Fellow Workshop (live					
2:00 PM	PS-03 Plenary Session	Non-Pharmacological:	IS-07 Ask the Experts Interactive	Workshop (live model)	model)	MP-07 Moderated ePosters				
2:15 PM	Managing Your Pain Medicine	Physical Therapy, Psychological Therapy,	Session	Upper Extremity - Blocks and/or PNS of Median Nerve,	Ultrasound for Pain Procedures					
2:30 PM	Practice	Addressing Patients'	The Future of Pain Medicine	Radial Nerve, Ulnar Nerve	rioccurcs					
2:45 PM		Concerns	Fellowships							
3:00 PM										
3:15 PM										
3:30 PM				25.56.11-11						
3:45 PM		Refreshmen	Break in Exh nts, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA P	ain Medicine Chat Room, Interne	et Café					
4:00 PM			New Member Me		TIOUET					
				WS-21	WS-22					
4:15 PM	PS-04		IS-08	Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop (live model)	VR Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop	MP-08				
4:30 PM	Plenary Session		Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Regenerative Medicine - Intra-	POCUS - Gastric US,	Moderated ePosters				
4:45 PM	Lifelong Learning and Career		Concern About Opioids: How	articular, Tendons, Spine	Detecting Phrenic Nerve					
5:00 PM	Development		Do I Assess for Opioid Use	(PRP and BMAC)	Palsy and Pneumothorax After Nerve Blocks,					
5:15 PM			Disorder?		Intravascular Volume Status					
5:30 PM										
5:45 PM										
6-7 PM		Non-CME Ancillary Event								
		Special Industry Session								
7-8 PM		Special Event Resident/Fellow and Pain Program Directors Meet and Greet								
	restauration and tain i rogiani priectors meet and Greet									



24th Annual Pain Medicine Meeting November 13-15, 2025 | Austin, Texas #ASRAFALL25



Saturday, November 15th											
Session	Refresher Courses	Special Session	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters					
6:15 AN											
6:30 AM											
6:45 AM		Non-CME Ancillary Event by									
7:00 AM		TBD									
7:15 AM		(breakfast included)									
7:30 AM			Getting Started - B	reakfast in Exhibit Hall							
7:45 AM		Getting Started - Breakfast in Exhibit Hall Registration, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room, Internet Café									
8:00 AM				TICKET	TICKET						
8:15 AM	PS-05 Plenary Session	PA-01 PA / Nurse Practitioner / Nursing	PMP-01 Practice Management Portfolio	WS-23 Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop (live	WS-24 Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop	MP-09 Moderated ePosters					
8:30 AM	New Procedures for Spinal	Program	Setting Yourself Up for Success	model)	(live model)						
8:45 AM	Pain		Setting Toursen up for Success	Ultrasound for Major Joint	Trunk and Fascial Plane -						
		Assessment of Pain and Treatment Priniciples		Injections (Hip, Knee, Shoulder)	Erector Spinae, Quadratus Lumborum, TAP, Fascia Iliaca,						
9:00 AM					Paravertebral, PECS, Intercostal						
9:15 AM					Nerves, Serratus Anterior Plane						
9:30 AM											
9:45 AM											
10:00 AM											
10:15 AM		Re		Exhibit Hall RA Pain Medicine Chat Room, Internet	Café						
10:30 AM											
10:45 AM	PS-06	PA-02	PMP-02			MP-10					
11:00 AM	Plenary Session	PA / Nurse Practitioner / Nursing	Practice Management Portfolio			Moderated ePosters					
11:15 AM	Artificial Intelligence in Pain	Program	You Made It! Now What?								
11:30 AM	Medicine	What I Wish Someone Would	Tou made in How White:								
		Have Told Me About Sooner									
11:45 AM											
12:00 PM											
12:15 PM 12:30 PM											
12:30 PM											
1:00 PM				ICKET							
1:15 PM		Special Event									
1:30 PM 1:45 PM		Special Event Excellence in ASRA Pain Medicine Awards Luncheon									
2:00 PM											
2:15 PM											
2:30 PM	PS-07	PA-03 PA / Nurse Practitioner / Nursing	PMP-03			MP-11					
	Plenary Session	Program Program	Practice Management Portfolio			Moderated ePosters					
2:45 PM	Neurodestructive Treatments for Pain	Managing Neuromodulation	Planning for the Present and Future								
3:00 PM	TOT T WIIT		i uturo								
3:15 PM											
3:30 PM											
3:45 PM											
4:00 PM											
4:15 PM											
4:30 PM											
4:45 PM	PS-08										
5:00 PM	Plenary Session										
5:15 PM	Neuromodulation Now										
5:30 PM											
5:45 PM											
6:00-7:00 PM											
3.00-7.00 FW			Session Adjou	rnment/Free Time							
7:00-		TICKET									
10:00 PM		Special Event									
		ASRA Pain Medicine Annual Meeting Celebration									